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3
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Confidential

2/6/2024

1-Dispensers-

12

Bin #

A WN P

00N O U0

10
11
12

R-1
R-2
R-3
R-4

Game #
161
160
159
151

154
153
150
137

152
136
156
162

108
122
134
135

PLAN-O-GRAM FOR 12 GAMES 4X3 POG or
FEBRUARY 2024 ANY 12 GAME DISPENSER DISPLAY

Loading INSTRUCTIONS: Step 1. Remove REMOVED games. Step 2. Move MOVED games. Step 3. Load NEW GAME.
MOVED games are marked with a Gold Star and NEW GAMES are marked with a "NEW" symbol.
REMOVED games will be listed at the bottom of the POG and can be used to fill out-of-stock bins.

NO CHANGE games will remain in the same bin from the previous month.
This POG is designed for 12 total games displayed with 4 games horizontally and 3 rows of games vertically.

GAME NAME Price Point | POG Status | Ranking #
200X CASH BLITZ $20 NEW GAME NG
CASHTASTIC $5 NEW GAME NG
TRIPLE PLAY $2 NEW GAME NG
JACKSON $20 NO CHANGE 1
HAMILTON $10 MOVED 6
LINCOLN $5 MOVED 7
MONEY BAG MULTIPLIER $5 MOVED 8
CASH BLAST $5 MOVED 5
JEFFERSON $2 MOVED 12 i SF L e M g
BANKROLL DOUBLER $2 MOVED 10 : : T I
FAT 50'S $1 MOVED 9
3 TIMES LUCKY $1 NEW GAME  NG#
$400,000 MULTIPLIER MANIA $20 REMOVED 4
TRIPLE DIAMOND PAYOUT $20 REMOVED 2
JUMBO BUCKS $10 REMOVED 11
2 FOR $1 $1 REMOVED 20 :
REMOVED THESE GAMES FIRST!
Price Point $1.00 $2.00 $5.00 $10.00 $20.00 Grand Total
# of Games 2 3 4 1 2 12

Last Update: 1/22/2024 Page 1



Allocation

PLAN-O-GRAM FOR

FEBRUARY 2024

Loading INSTRUCTIONS: Step 1. Remove REMOVED games. Step 2. Move MOVED games. Step 3. Load ADDED.
MOVED games are marked with a Gold Star and ADDED are marked with a "+" symbol.

REMOVED games will be listed at the bottom of the POG and can be used to fill out-of-stock bins.

2ND 20 GAMES 4X5 POG or
ANY 20 GAME DISPENSER DISPLAY

Date 2/6/2024 NO CHANGE games will remain in the same bin from the previous month.
POG Type 3-2nd GT-20 This POG is designed for 20 total games displayed with 4 games horizontally and 5 rows of games vertically.
Row # Bin # Game # GAME NAME Price Point POG Status Ranking # 1 3 4 I
1 1 151 JACKSON $20 NO CHANGE 1 N soases e . —
2 161 200X CASH BLITZ $20 NEW GAME NG Rt
3 81 $15 MILLION BLOWOUT $10 NO CHANGE 25
4 73 POWER 10X $10 NO CHANGE 31
1 Total
2 5 60 PLATINUM 7'S $10 NO CHANGE 32
6 99 CASH WINFALL $10 NO CHANGE 33
7 84 WIN IT ALL $10 NO CHANGE 27
8 116 $10,000 PAYOUT $10 NO CHANGE 26
2 Total
3 9 128 $200,000 JACKPOT $10 MOVED 19
10 124 RUBY 7 $5 MOVED 37 v/
11 133 DOUBLE DIAMOND $5 ADDED 24 wia 4 19577000
12 131 CASH IN A FLASH $5 NO CHANGE 34
3 Total
4 13 104 LUCKY BREAK $5 NO CHANGE 39
14 126 $100,000 JACKPOT $5 NO CHANGE 28
15 144 DOUBLE MATCH $2 MOVED 23
16 80 BINGO $3 NO CHANGE 17
4 Total
5 17 86 CROSSWORD $3 NO CHANGE 22
18 149 $25,000 BONUS $2 ADDED 29
19 147 EASYAS123 $2 NO CHANGE 38
20 162 3 TIMES LUCKY $1 MOVED NG#
5 Total
6 R-1 115 HIT IT BIG $5 REMOVED 42
R-2 146 CRUISIN THE COAST $5 REMOVED 35
R-3 119 $100,000 CASH $5 REMOVED 30
R-4 ||
6 Total REMOVED THESE GAMES FIRST!
Price Point $1.00 $2.00 $3.00 $5.00 $10.00 $20.00 Grand Total
# of Games 1 3 2 5 7 2 20
Confidential Last Update: 1/26/2024 Page 1



Confidential

Allocation

PLAN-O-GRAM FOR
FEBRUARY 2024
Loading INSTRUCTIONS: Step 1. Remove REMOVED games. Step 2. Move MOVED games. Step 3. Load NEW GAME.
MOVED games are marked with a Gold Star and NEW GAMES are marked with a "NEW" symbol.
REMOVED games will be listed at the bottom of the POG and can be used to fill out-of-stock bins.

28 GAMES 4X7 POG or
ANY 28 GAME DISPENSER DISPLAY

Date 2/6/2024 NO CHANGE games will remain in the same bin from the previous month.
POG Type 6-GT-28 This POG is designed for 28 total games displayed with 4 games horizontally and 7 rows of games vertically.
Row # Bin # Game # GAME NAME Price Point POG Status Ranking #
1 1 161 200X CASH BLITZ $20 NEW GAME NG
2 161 200X CASH BLITZ $20 NEW GAME NG
3 160 CASHTASTIC $5 NEW GAME NG
4 159 TRIPLE PLAY $2 NEW GAME NG
1 Total
2 5 151 JACKSON $20 NO CHANGE 1
6 58 $100 MILLION EXTRAVAGANZA $20 NO CHANGE 3
7 108 $400,000 MULTIPLIER MANIA $20 NO CHANGE 4
8 122 TRIPLE DIAMOND PAYOUT $20 MOVED 2
2 Total
3 9 128 $200,000 JACKPOT $10 MOVED 19
10 154 HAMILTON $10 MOVED 6
11 143 GOLD 7S $10 NO CHANGE 15
12 116 $10,000 PAYOUT $10 NO CHANGE 26
3 Total
4 13 134 JUMBO BUCKS $10 NO CHANGE 11
14 137 CASH BLAST $5 MOVED 5
15 133 DOUBLE DIAMOND $5 NO CHANGE 24
16 145 DIAMONDS AND DOLLARS $5 MOVED 21 o e
4 Total
5 17 150 MONEY BAG MULTIPLIER $5 NO CHANGE 8 (TN
18 142 SILVER 7S $5 NO CHANGE 16 ISR
19 148 BONUS CASHWORD $5 NO CHANGE 13
20 140 BLACKOUT BINGO $5 NO CHANGE 14
5 Total
6 21 153 LINCOLN $5 NO CHANGE 7
22 80 BINGO $3 NO CHANGE 17
23 86 CROSSWORD $3 NO CHANGE 22
24 136 BANKROLL DOUBLER $2 MOVED 10
6 Total
7 25 149 $25,000 BONUS $2 NO CHANGE 29
26 152 JEFFERSON $2 MOVED 12
27 162 3 TIMES LUCKY s1 NEW GAME NG#
28 156 FAT 50'S $1 MOVED 9
7 Total
8 R-1 81 $15 MILLION BLOWOUT $10 REMOVED 25
R-2 84 WIN IT ALL $10 REMOVED 27
R-3 126 $100,000 JACKPOT $5 REMOVED 28
R-4 144 DOUBLE MATCH $2 REMOVED 23
135 2 FOR $1 $S1 REMOVED 20 BT il
8 Total _ REMOVED THESE GAMES FIRST!
Price Point $1.00 $2.00 $3.00 $5.00 $10.00 $20.00 Grand Total
# of Games 2 4 2 9 5 6 28

Last Update: 1/22/2024
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PLAN-O-GRAM FOR 24 GAMES 6X4 POG or
FBRUARY 2024 ANY 24 GAME DISPENSER DISPLAY

Loading INSTRUCTIONS: Step 1. Remove REMOVED games. Step 2. Move MOVED games. Step 3. Load NEW GAME.
MOVED games are marked with a Gold Star and NEW GAMES are marked with a "NEW" symbol.
REMOVED games will be listed at the bottom of the POG and can be used to fill out-of-stock bins.

Allocation Date 2/6/2024 NO CHANGE games will remain in the same bin from the previous month.
POG Type 5.VIB-24 This POG is designed for 24 total games displayed with 6 games horizontally and 4 rows of games vertically.
Row # Menu Board # Game # GAME NAME Price Point POG Status Ranking # 1 2 3 4 5 6
1 1 161 200X CASH BLITZ $20 NEW GAME NG \
2 161 200X CASH BLITZ $20 NEW GAME NG UL | NATET
3 160 CASHTASTIC $5 NEW GAME NG o5 00/000! ]I;\';.;.ﬂ 550010001
4 159 TRIPLE PLAY $2 NEW GAME NG
5 151 JACKSON $20 NO CHANGE 1
6 58 $100 MILLION EXTRAVAGANZA $20 NO CHANGE 3
1 Total
2 7 122 TRIPLE DIAMOND PAYOUT $20 NO CHANGE 2
8 154 HAMILTON $10 MOVED 6
9 128 $200,000 JACKPOT $10 NO CHANGE 19
10 143 GOLD 7S $10 NO CHANGE 15
11 134 JUMBO BUCKS $10 NO CHANGE 11
12 148 BONUS CASHWORD $5 NO CHANGE 13
2 Total
3 13 142 SILVER 7S $5 NO CHANGE 16 e Al 8ok b | .
14 150 MONEY BAG MULTIPLIER $5 NO CHANGE 8 : P " : N | 0
15 140 BLACKOUT BINGO $5 NO CHANGE 14 5 L K Ja EiE
16 137 CASH BLAST $5 MOVED 5 : ; k
17 136 BANKROLL DOUBLER $2 MOVED 10 T [
18 80 BINGO $3 NO CHANGE 17 LU OfGMES 5 W UP 10 13,000
3 Total
4 19 145 DIAMONDS AND DOLLARS $5 NO CHANGE 21
20 153 LINCOLN $5 NO CHANGE 7
21 149 $25,000 BONUS $2 NO CHANGE 29
22 152 JEFFERSON $2 NO CHANGE 12
23 156 FAT 50'S $1 MOVED 9
24 162 3 TIMES LUCKY $1 NEW GAME NG#
4 Total
5 R-1 108 $400,000 MULTIPLIER MANIA $20 REMOVED 4
R-2 133 DOUBLE DIAMOND $5 REMOVED 24
R-3 86 CROSSWORD $3 REMOVED 22
R-4 144 DOUBLE MATCH $2 REMOVED 23
5 Total
Price Point $1.00 $2.00 $3.00 $5.00 $10.00 $20.00 Grand Total
# of Games 2 4 1 8 4 5 24
Confidential Last Update: 1/22/2024 Page 1



PLAN-O-GRAM FOR 24 GAMES 4X6 POG or
FEBRUARY 2024 ANY 24 GAME DISPENSER DISPLAY

Loading INSTRUCTIONS: Step 1. Remove REMOVED games. Step 2. Move MOVED games. Step 3. Load NEW GAME.
MOVED games are marked with a Gold Star and NEW GAMES are marked with a "NEW" symbol.
Allocation REMOVED games will be listed at the bottom of the POG and can be used to fill out-of-stock bins.

Date 2/6/2024 NO CHANGE games will remain in the same bin from the previous month.
POG Type 4-WMG-24 This POG is designed for 24 total games displayed with 4 games horizontally and 6 rows of games vertically.
Row # Bin # Game # GAME NAME Price oG status  MKiNg 1 2 3 4
Point #
1 1 161 200X CASH BLITZ $20 NEW GAME NG \ YA
2 161 200X CASH BLITZ $20 NEW GAME NG NS5001000
3 160 CASHTASTIC $5 NEW GAME NG
4 159 TRIPLE PLAY $2 NEW GAME NG
1 Total
2 5 151 JACKSON $20 NO CHANGE 1
6 58 $100 MILLION EXTRAVAGANZA $20 NO CHANGE 3
7 122 TRIPLE DIAMOND PAYOUT $20 NO CHANGE 2
8 154 HAMILTON $10 MOVED 6
2 Total
3 9 134 JUMBO BUCKS $10 NO CHANGE 11
10 143 GOLD 7S $10 NO CHANGE 15
11 137 CASH BLAST $5 MOVED 5
12 148 BONUS CASHWORD $5 NO CHANGE 13
3 Total
4 13 140 BLACKOUT BINGO $5 NO CHANGE 14
14 150 MONEY BAG MULTIPLIER $5 NO CHANGE 8
15 153 LINCOLN $5 NO CHANGE 7
16 142 SILVER 7S $5 NO CHANGE 16
4 Total
5 17 133 DOUBLE DIAMOND $5 NO CHANGE 24
18 145 DIAMONDS AND DOLLARS $5 MOVED 21
19 80 BINGO $3 NO CHANGE 17
20 136 BANKROLL DOUBLER $2 MOVED 10
5 Total
6 21 152 JEFFERSON $2 NO CHANGE 12
22 149 $25,000 BONUS $2 NO CHANGE 29
23 156 FAT 50'S $1 MOVED 9
24 162 3 TIMES LUCKY $1 NEW GAME NG#
6 Total
7 R-1 108 $400,000 MULTIPLIER MANIA $20 REMOVED 4
R-2 128 $200,000 JACKPOT $10 REMOVED 19
R-3 86 CROSSWORD $3 REMOVED 22
R-4 144 DOUBLE MATCH $2 REMOVED 23 R :
135 2FORS1 $1 REMOVED 20 LT Slsid NS0 -
7 Total . REMOVED THESE GAMES FIRST!
Price Point $1.00 $2.00 $3.00 $5.00 $10.00 $20.00 Grand Total
# of Games 2 4 1 9 3 5 24

Confidential Last Update: 1/22/2024 Page 1



PLAN-O-GRAM FOR

FEBRUARY 2024

20 GAMES 4X5 POG or
ANY 20 GAME DISPENSER DISPLAY

Loading INSTRUCTIONS: Step 1. Remove REMOVED games. Step 2. Move MOVED games. Step 3. Load NEW GAME.
MOVED games are marked with a Gold Star and NEW GAMES are marked with a "NEW" symbol.
REMOVED games will be listed at the bottom of the POG and can be used to fill out-of-stock bins.

Allocation Date 2/6/2024 NO CHANGE games will remain in the same bin from the previous month.
POG Type 2-GT-20 This POG is designed for 20 total games displayed with 4 games horizontally and 5 rows of games vertically.
Row # Bin # Game # GAME NAME Price Point POG Status Ranking #
1 1 161 200X CASH BLITZ $20 NEW GAME NG
2 160 CASHTASTIC $5 NEW GAME NG
3 159 TRIPLE PLAY $2 NEW GAME NG
4 108 $400,000 MULTIPLIER MANIA $20 NO CHANGE 4
1 Total
2 5 151 JACKSON $20 NO CHANGE 1
6 58 $100 MILLION EXTRAVAGANZA $20 NO CHANGE 3
7 122 TRIPLE DIAMOND PAYOUT $20 NO CHANGE 2
8 154 HAMILTON $10 NO CHANGE 6
2 Total
3 9 143 GOLD 7S $10 NO CHANGE 15
10 134 JUMBO BUCKS $10 NO CHANGE 11
11 140 BLACKOUT BINGO $5 NO CHANGE 14
12 148 BONUS CASHWORD $5 NO CHANGE 13
3 Total
4 13 142 SILVER 7S $5 NO CHANGE 16
14 137 CASH BLAST $5 MOVED 5 :
15 150 MONEY BAG MULTIPLIER $5 NO CHANGE 8 s %
16 145 DIAMONDS AND DOLLARS $5 NO CHANGE 21 e
4 Total
5 17 136 BANKROLL DOUBLER $2 MOVED 10 ; .,,nﬂl‘ﬂoff
18 153 LINCOLN $5 NO CHANGE 7 DU
19 152 JEFFERSON $2 NO CHANGE 12
20 156 FAT 50'S $1 MOVED 9
5 Total
6 R-1 135 2 FOR$1 $1 REMOVED 20
R-2 149 $25,000 BONUS $2 REMOVED 29
R-3 133 DOUBLE DIAMOND $5 REMOVED 24
R-4
6 Total REMOVED THESE GAMES FIRST!
Price Point $1.00 $2.00 $5.00 $10.00 $20.00 Grand Total
# of Games 1 3 8 3 5 20
Confidential Last Update: 1/22/2024 Page 1



Confidential

Allocation

Date 2/6/2024
POG Type 7-1CP-36
Row # Menu Board #
1 1
2
3
4
1 Total
2 5
6
7
8
2 Total
3 9
10
11
12
3 Total
4 13
14
15
16
4 Total
5 17
18
19
20
5 Total
6 21
22
23
24
6 Total
7 25
26
27
28
7 Total
8 29
30
31
32
8 Total
9 33
34
35
36
9 Total
9R R-1
R-2
R-3
R-4
9R Total

Game #
161
161
160
159

151
58
108
122

143
60
84
81

116
929
128
154

134
153
148
131

133
137
145
140

150
126
142
146

86
80
149
136

152
144
156
162

73
119
147
135

Loading INSTRUCTIONS: Step 1. Remove REMOVED games. Step 2. Move MOVED games. Step 3. Load NEW GAMES.

PLAN-O-GRAM FOR
FEBRUARY 2024

MOVED games are marked with a Gold Star and NEW GAMES are marked with a "NEW" symbol.
REMOVED games will be listed at the bottom of the POG and can be used to fill out-of-stock bins.

NO CHANGE games will remain in the same bin from the previous month.

This POG is designed for 36 total games displayed with 4 games horizontally and 9 rows of games vertically.

GAME NAME Price Point
200X CASH BLITZ $20
200X CASH BLITZ $20

CASHTASTIC $5

TRIPLE PLAY $2
JACKSON $20

$100 MILLION EXTRAVAGANZA $20
$400,000 MULTIPLIER MANIA $20
TRIPLE DIAMOND PAYOUT $20
GOLD 7S $10
PLATINUM 7'S $10

WIN IT ALL $10

$15 MILLION BLOWOUT $10
$10,000 PAYOUT $10

CASH WINFALL $10

$200,000 JACKPOT $10
HAMILTON $10
JUMBO BUCKS $10
LINCOLN $5
BONUS CASHWORD $5
CASH IN A FLASH $5
DOUBLE DIAMOND $5
CASH BLAST $5
DIAMONDS AND DOLLARS $5
BLACKOUT BINGO $5
MONEY BAG MULTIPLIER $5
$100,000 JACKPOT $5
SILVER 7S $5
CRUISIN THE COAST $5
CROSSWORD $3
BINGO $3
$25,000 BONUS $2
BANKROLL DOUBLER $2
JEFFERSON $2
DOUBLE MATCH $2
FAT 50'S $1
3 TIMES LUCKY $1
POWER 10X $10
$100,000 CASH $5
EASYAS123 $2
2 FOR$1 $1
Price Paint $1.00

# of Games 2

POG Status
NEW GAME
NEW GAME
NEW GAME
NEW GAME

NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE

NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE

NO CHANGE

NO CHANGE

NO CHANGE
MOVED

NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE

NO CHANGE
MOVED
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE

NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE

NO CHANGE

NO CHANGE

NO CHANGE
MOVED

NO CHANGE
MOVED
MOVED

NEW GAME

REMOVED
REMOVED
REMOVED
REMOVED

$2.00
5

Last Update: 1/26/2024

Ranking #

NG
NG
NG
NG

N B W R

NG#

31
30
38
20

$3.00

PRI
i e VN

- L

$5.00
12

RS BLITZ
e SS00/000T

WINPT o 20 000!

REMOVED THESE GAMES FIRST!

$10.00
9

$20.00
6

36 GAMES 4X9 POG or
ANY 36 GAME DISPENSER DISPLAY

FAR ROy
DOUBLERS

Grand Total
36

Page 1
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PLAN-O-GRAM FOR
FEBRUARY 2024

Loading INSTRUCTIONS: Step 1. Remove REMOVED games. Step 2. Move MOVED games. Step 3. Load NEW GAMES.

MOVED games are marked with a Gold Star and NEW GAMES are marked with a "NEW" symbol.
REMOVED games will be listed at the bottom of the POG and can be used to fill out-of-stock bins.

NO CHANGE games will remain in the same bin from the previous month.
This POG is designed for 36 total games displayed with 6 games horizontally and 6 rows of games vertically.

36 GAMES 6X6 POG or
ANY 36 GAME DISPENSER DISPLAY

Allocation 2/6/2024
Date
POG Type 8-MB-36
Row # Menu Board # Game # GAME NAME Price Point POG Status Ranking #
1 1 161 200X CASH BLITZ $20 NEW GAME NG
2 161 200X CASH BLITZ $20 NEW GAME NG
3 160 CASHTASTIC $5 NEW GAME NG
4 159 TRIPLE PLAY $2 NEW GAME NG
5 151 JACKSON $20 NO CHANGE 1
6 58 $100 MILLION EXTRAVAGANZA $20 NO CHANGE 3
1 Total
2 7 108 $400,000 MULTIPLIER MANIA $20 NO CHANGE
8 122 TRIPLE DIAMOND PAYOUT $20 NO CHANGE 2
9 143 GOLD 75 $10 NO CHANGE 15
10 60 PLATINUM 7'S $10 NO CHANGE 32
11 84 WIN IT ALL $10 NO CHANGE 27
12 81 $15 MILLION BLOWOUT $10 NO CHANGE 25
2 Total
3 13 116 $10,000 PAYOUT $10 NO CHANGE 26
14 99 CASH WINFALL $10 NO CHANGE 33
15 128 $200,000 JACKPOT $10 NO CHANGE 19
16 154 HAMILTON $10 MOVED 6
17 134 JUMBO BUCKS $10 NO CHANGE 11
18 153 LINCOLN $5 NO CHANGE 7
3 Total
4 19 148 BONUS CASHWORD $5 NO CHANGE 13
20 131 CASH IN A FLASH $5 NO CHANGE 34
21 133 DOUBLE DIAMOND $5 NO CHANGE 24
22 137 CASH BLAST $5 MOVED 5
23 145 DIAMONDS AND DOLLARS $5 NO CHANGE 21
24 140 BLACKOUT BINGO $5 NO CHANGE 14
4 Total
5 25 150 MONEY BAG MULTIPLIER $5 NO CHANGE 8
26 126 $100,000 JACKPOT $5 NO CHANGE 28
27 142 SILVER 7S $5 NO CHANGE 16
28 146 CRUISIN THE COAST $5 NO CHANGE 35
29 86 CROSSWORD $3 NO CHANGE 22
30 80 BINGO $3 NO CHANGE 17
5 Total
6 31 149 $25,000 BONUS $2 NO CHANGE 29
32 136 BANKROLL DOUBLER $2 MOVED 10
33 152 JEFFERSON $2 NO CHANGE 12
34 144 DOUBLE MATCH $2 MOVED 23
35 156 FAT 50'S $1 MOVED 9
36 162 3 TIMES LUCKY $1 NEW GAME NG#
6 Total
7 R-1 73 POWER 10X $10 REMOVED 31
R-2 119 $100,000 CASH $5 REMOVED 30
R-3 147 EASYAS123 $2 REMOVED 38
R-4 135 2 FOR $1 $1 REMOVED 20
7 Total
Price Point $1.00
# of Games 2

Confidential

Last Update: 1/26/2024
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Grand Total

$20.00
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M‘S LO‘ TERY

Allocation

Date

POG Type

Row #
1

1 Total
2

2 Total
3

3 Total
4

4 Total
5

5 Total
6

6 Total

Confidential

2/6/2024
9-AGPP-40

Dispenser #
1

N BAWN

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

R-1
R-2
R-3
R-4

Game #
161
161
160
159
151
58
108
122

134
81
143
73
137
99
84
116

128
154
124
137
140
131
104
126

146
148
142
145
133
150
86

80

153
147
152
136
149
144
156
162

119
115
141
135

GAME NAME

200X CASH BLITZ

200X CASH BLITZ
CASHTASTIC
TRIPLE PLAY

JACKSON
$100 MILLION EXTRAVAGANZA
$400,000 MULTIPLIER MANIA
TRIPLE DIAMOND PAYOUT

JUMBO BUCKS
$15 MILLION BLOWOUT
GOLD 7s

POWER 10X

PLATINUM 7'S

CASH WINFALL
WIN IT ALL

$10,000 PAYOUT

$200,000 JACKPOT
HAMILTON
RUBY 7

CASH BLAST

BLACKOUT BINGO

CASH IN A FLASH
LUCKY BREAK

$100,000 JACKPOT

CRUISIN THE COAST
BONUS CASHWORD
SILVER 7S
DIAMONDS AND DOLLARS
DOUBLE DIAMOND
MONEY BAG MULTIPLIER
CROSSWORD
BINGO

LINCOLN
EASYAS123
JEFFERSON
BANKROLL DOUBLER
$25,000 BONUS
DOUBLE MATCH
FAT 50'S
3 TIMES LUCKY

$100,000 CASH
HITIT BIG
BRONZE 75
2FORS$1

Loading INSTRUCTIONS: Step 1. Remove REMOVED games. Step 2. Move MOVED games. Step 3. Load NEW GAMES.
MOVED games are marked with a Gold Star and NEW GAMES are marked with a "NEW" symbol.
REMOVED games will be listed at the bottom of the POG and can be used to fill out-of-stock bins.

Price Point
$20
$20
$5
$2
$20
$20
$20
$20

$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10

$10
$10
$5
$5
$5
$5
$5
$5

$5
$5
$5
$5
$5
$5
$3
$3

$5
$2
$2
$2
$2
$2
$1
$1

$5
$5
$2
$1

PLAN-O-GRAM FOR
FEBRUARY 2024

NO CHANGE games will remain in the same bin from the previous month.
This POG is designed for 40 total games displayed with 8 games horizontally and 5 rows of games vertically.

POG Status Ranking #
NEW GAME NG
NEW GAME NG
NEW GAME NG
NEW GAME NG
NO CHANGE 1
NO CHANGE 3
NO CHANGE 4
NO CHANGE 2
NO CHANGE 11
NO CHANGE 25
NO CHANGE 15
NO CHANGE 31
NO CHANGE 32
NO CHANGE 33
NO CHANGE 27
NO CHANGE 26
NO CHANGE 19

MOVED 6
MOVED 37
MOVED 5

NO CHANGE 14
NO CHANGE 34
NO CHANGE 39
NO CHANGE 28
NO CHANGE 35
NO CHANGE 13
NO CHANGE 16
NO CHANGE 21
NO CHANGE 24
NO CHANGE 8
NO CHANGE 22
NO CHANGE 17
NO CHANGE 7
NO CHANGE 38
NO CHANGE 12

MOVED 10

NO CHANGE 29

NO CHANGE 23
MOVED 9
NEW GAME NG#
REMOVED 30
REMOVED 42
REMOVED 41
REMOVED 20

Last Update: 1/26/2024
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Price Point $1.00
# of Games 2

GHSHBUITZ

B

e
000001

$2.00

6

REMOVED THESE GAMES FIRST!

$3.00
2

$5.00
14
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MULTIPLER
Ul

$10.00
10

40 GAMES 8X5 POG or

ANY 40 GAME DISPENSER DISPLAY

$20.00
6

Grand Total

40
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LOTTERY

PLAN-O-GRAM FOR
ANYTIME

Price Point POGs or
ANY GAME DISPENSER DISPLAY

This Price Point Plan-O-Gram is designed to assist retailers with displaying Instant Games in a consistent & cohesive manner for players to make faster game selections. To increase sales we recommend activating the newest games on the
1st day of sales and placing them in the designated "NEW GAMES" dispensers each 1st Tuesday of the month. Group other games together by Price Point. Always keep dispenser displays clean and clutter free.

40 INSTANT GAME DISPENSER DISPLAY

< Display Newest Games closest to register in the top dispensers.>

5X8 Columns 2>
Rows \V | Dispenser Tower 1 Dispenser Tower 2 Dispenser Tower 3 Dispenser Tower 4
1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
$10.00 | $10.00 | $10.00 | $10.00 | $10.00 | $10.00 | $5.00 $5.00
2 9 10 1 12 13 14 15 16
$5.00 | $5.00 $5.00 $5.00 $5.00 $5.00 $5.00 $5.00
3 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
$5.00 | $5.00 $5.00 $5.00 $3.00 $3.00 $2.00 $2.00
4 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32
$2.00 | $2.00 $2.00 $2.00 $2.00 $2.00 $1.00 $1.00
5 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40
32 INSTANT GAME DISPENSER DISPLAY
4X8  Columns >
Rows \V | Dispenser Tower 1 Dispenser Tower 2 Dispenser Tower 3 Dispenser Tower 4
NEW GAMES PRICE POINT HIGH TO LOW | $20.00 | $20.00 | $10.00 | $10.00
1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
$10.00 | $10.00 | $10.00 | $10.00 [ $5.00 $5.00 $5.00 $5.00
2 9 10 1 12 13 14 15 16
$5.00 | $5.00 $5.00 $5.00 $5.00 $5.00 $3.00 $3.00
3 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
$2.00 | $2.00 $2.00 $2.00 $2.00 $2.00 $1.00 $1.00
4 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32
24 INSTANT GAME DISPENSER DISPLAY
3X8 Columns >
Rows sl/ Dispenser Tower 1 Dispenser Tower 2 Dispenser Tower 3 Dispenser Tower 4
NEW GAMES PRICE POINT HIGH TO LOW | $20.00 | $20.00 | $10.00 | $10.00
1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
$10.00 | $10.00 [ $5.00 $5.00 $5.00 $5.00 $3.00 $3.00
2 9 10 1 12 13 14 15 16
$2.00 | $2.00 $2.00 $2.00 $2.00 $2.00 $1.00 $1.00
3 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
Confidential

5X6

Rows ¥

4X6

Rows ¥

3X6

Rows ¥

30 INSTANT GAME DISPENSER DISPLAY

Columns >
Dispenser Tower 1 Disg Tower 2 Disg Tower 3
1 2 3 4 5 6
$10.00 | $10.00 | $10.00 | $10.00 | $10.00 | $10.00
7 8 9 10 11 12
$5.00 $5.00 $5.00 $5.00 $5.00 $5.00
13 14 15 16 17 18
$3.00 $3.00 $2.00 $2.00 $2.00 $2.00
19 20 21 2 23 24
$2.00 | $2.00 | $2.00 | $2.00 | $1.00 | $1.00
25 26 27 28 29 30
24 INSTANT GAME DISPENSER DISPLAY
Columns 2
Dispenser Tower 1 Disg Tower 2 Disg Tower 3
NEW GAMES PRICE POINT HIGH TO LOW $20.00 | $20.00
1 2 3 4 5 6
$10.00 | $10.00 | $10.00 | $5.00 $5.00 $5.00
7 8 9 10 11 12
$5.00 $5.00 $3.00 $3.00 $2.00 $2.00
13 14 15 16 17 18
$2.00 $2.00 $2.00 $2.00 $1.00 $1.00
19 20 21 2 23 24
18 INSTANT GAME DISPENSER DISPLAY
Columns >
Dispenser Tower 1 Disg Tower 2 Disg Tower 3
NEW GAMES PRICE POINT HIGH TO LOW $Z0,00 SZ0,00
1 2 3 4 5 6
$3.00 $5.00 $5.00 $5.00 | $10.00 | $10.00
7 8 9 10 11 12
$3.00 | $2.00 | $2.00 | $2.00 | $2.00 | $1.00
13 14 15 16 17 18

Last Update: 1/22/2024

20 INSTANT GAME DISPENSER DISPLAY

5X4 Columns >
Rows /| Dispenser Tower 1 Dispenser Tower 2
1 1 2 3 4
$20.00 | $20.00 | $10.00 | $10.00
2 5 6 7 8
$5.00 | $5.00 | $5.00 | $5.00
3 9 10 11 12
$5.00 | $3.00 | $3.00 | $2.00
4 13 14 15 16
$2.00 | $2.00 | $1.00 | $1.00
5 17 18 19 20
16 INSTANT GAME DISPENSER DISPLAY
4X4  Columns 2>
Rows /| Dispenser Tower 1 Dispenser Tower 2
NEW GAMES PRICE POINT HIGH TO LOW
1 1 2 3 4
$20.00 | $10.00 | $10.00 | $10.00
2 5 6 7 8
$5.00 | $5.00 | $5.00 | $3.00
3 9 10 11 12
$2.00 | $2.00 | $2.00 | $1.00
4 13 14 15 16

12 INSTANT GAME DISPENSER DISPLAY

3X4
Rows ¥

Columns 2>

Dispenser Tower 1

Dispenser Tower 2

$20.00 $20.00

$10.00 $10.00

$3.00 $5.00

$5.00 $5.00

$3.00 $2.00

$2.00 $1.00

11 12

10 GAME DISPENSER DISPLAY

5X2 Columns >
Rows /| Dispenser Tower 1
1 1 2
$20.00 | $10.00
2 3 4
$5.00 | $5.00
3 5 6
$3.00 $2.00
4 | s
$2.00 | $1.00
5 o 10
8 GAME DISPENSER DISPLAY
4X2  Columns >
Rows /| Dispenser Tower 1
NEW GAMES
1 1 2
$20.00 | $10.00
2 3 4
$5.00 | $3.00
3 5 6
$2.00 $1.00
4 | s
6 GAME DISPENSER DISPLAY
3X2 Columns >
Rows V| Dispenser Tower 1
$20.00 | $10.00
1 1 2
$5.00 $3.00
2 3 4
$2.00 | $1.00
3 5 6
Page 1
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